Contents

List of Abbreviations

Acknowledgements

Notes on Contributors

Introduction
Wolfram Kaiser and Antonio Varsori

1

From Normative Impetus to Professionalization:
Origins and Operation of Research Networks
Antonio Varsori

From Pioneer Work to Refinement: Publication Trends
Katja Seidel

From Isolation to Centrality: Contemporary History
Meets European Studies
Wolfram Kaiser

Between Political Commitment and Academic
Research: Federalist Perspectives
Daniele Pasquinucci

At the Heart of Integration: Understanding National
European Policy
Michael Gehler

Governing Europe: Charting the Development of
a Supranational Political System
N. Piers Ludlow

European Rescue of the Nation-State? Tracing
the Role of Economics and Business
Morten Rasmussen

Formation of a European Society? Exploring Social
and Cultural Dimensions
Lorenzo Mechi

vii

ix

26

45

66

85

109

128

150



vi Contents
9 Partners and Rivals: Assessing the American Role
Mark Gilbert

10 Foreign Policy beyond the Nation-State:
Conceptualizing the External Dimension
Giuliano Garavini

Bibliography

Index

169

190

209
245



