Contents

Li	st of Abbreviations	vii
A_{i}	cknowledgements	ix
N	Notes on Contributors	
Introduction Wolfram Kaiser and Antonio Varsori		1
1	From Normative Impetus to Professionalization: Origins and Operation of Research Networks Antonio Varsori	6
2	From Pioneer Work to Refinement: Publication Trends <i>Katja Seidel</i>	26
3	From Isolation to Centrality: Contemporary History Meets European Studies Wolfram Kaiser	45
4	Between Political Commitment and Academic Research: Federalist Perspectives Daniele Pasquinucci	66
5	At the Heart of Integration: Understanding National European Policy <i>Michael Gehler</i>	85
6	Governing Europe: Charting the Development of a Supranational Political System N. Piers Ludlow	109
7	European Rescue of the Nation-State? Tracing the Role of Economics and Business <i>Morten Rasmussen</i>	128
8	Formation of a European Society? Exploring Social and Cultural Dimensions Lorenzo Mechi	150

vi Contents

9	Partners and Rivals: Assessing the American Role Mark Gilbert	169
10	Foreign Policy beyond the Nation-State: Conceptualizing the External Dimension Giuliano Garavini	190
Bibliography		209
Index		245